

M/s Shakun Chit Fund & Leasing Ltd. Vs. Ajay Sethi

Cr. Appeal No. 587 of 2024

17.12.2024 Present: Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pavinder, Advocate, for respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
after ensuing winter vacation.

December 17, 2024
(Sumit)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge